



Mr. Dhirendra Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Pateria, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Swaroop, Adv.  
Mr. Raj M. Patel, Adv.  
for M/s. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

SC9869/10

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

R1 in SC25965/09

Mr. Somnadri Goud, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Swaroop, Adv.  
Mr. Raj M. Patel, Adv.  
for M/s. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

For res  
SC9869/10

Mr. Arvind Varma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Swaroop, Adv.  
Mr. Raj M. Patel, Adv.  
for M/s. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

For resd  
SC9869/10

M/s. Parekh & Co. Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed for further hearing tomorrow at 2.00

P.M.

(Ganga Thakur) (Juginder Kaur)  
PS to Registrar Court Master