

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 12917/2013

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2013 in AFO No.82/2013,CA No.105/2013 dated 21/02/2013 in AFO No.82/2013,CA No.105/2013 dated 15/04/2013 in AFO No.228/2013,CA No.374/2013 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

CHARU KISHOR MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANJIT VAGHANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Nidhesh Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms.Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr.Abhijeet Swaroop, Adv.
for M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Dhirendra Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with S.L.P.(C)No.3579/2010 etc. titled Charu Kishore Mehta Vs. Chetan P.Mehta & Ors.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar